APPROVED FEES FOR THE ACADAMIC YEAR 2020-21 BY FEES REGUALTORY AUTHORITY ( Regulation of Admission & Fees):

Sr.No.

1

Subject Choice code

662224510
662292110
662237210
662295510

662261210

FEE STRUCTURE

Name of Courses

Computer Engineering

Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning
Electronics & Telecommunication Engineering
Artificial Intelligence and Data Science

Mechanical Engineering

Shift

General Shift
General Shift
General Shift
General Shift

General Shift

Level
UG
UG
UG
UG

UG

Intake
90
30
30
30
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